
SPRING MENU

Dino Nuggets  & Chips  
Spaghett i  Bolognese
Fish & Chips
Hot  Dog & Chips
Cheesy Pasta

KIDS MENU Served with a drink & icecream  /12 

White Chocolate Panna Cotta /12
Orange Zest Jelly & Chocolate Ribbons

Baked Mascapone Cheesecake /12 
Whipped Cream & Berry Compote 

Sticky Date Pudding /12 
Butterscotch auce & Whipped Cream

DESSERT

SIDES

Sautéed Seasonal Greens /8

Chips with Aioli  & Tomato Sauce /8 

Onion Rings with Aioli /8 

SAUCES/ $2

GRAVY, PEPPER, DIANE, MUSHROOM

STARTERS 

Garlic & Herb Bread /6

Dip Duo & Toasted Ciabatta /100

Warm Ciabatta Bread & Butter /2

Roast Of The Day /22
Seasonal Roast vegetables & gravy

Steak Frites /34 
300g scotch fillet, chips or oven 
roasted vegetables with choice of 
sauce

The Wings Dine-In       /   22
1kg wings, - two flavors, onion 
rings & slaw  
Spicy  Buffalo, Sticky BBQ,Sweet &  Sour

Vegetarian Cottage Pie /22    
baked root vegetables, tomato 

based gravy, mash topper &  veggie 

chips

Italian Lemon Chicken /28 
Crispy, succulent chicken thigh 
fillet sage infused crispy polenta, 
sautéed Brocolini & rich lemon 
cream sauce

Atlantic Salmon /32
French lentil ragout, butter glazed 
asparagus, lemon & dill yogurt

Saffron & Mussel Risotto /24 
Parmesan cheese foam & rocket

MAIN

100% Wagyu Beef Burger /22 
Wagyu beef patty, American 
cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato, 
bacon, signature sauce & chips
+$2 egg & +$1 beetroot +$2 Pickles

Pulled Pork Burger /22
Bacon, egg, slaw, cheese sauce & 
chips      +$2 Burger pickles

Fish & Chips /22 
(battered-grilled-crumbed) 
Vinaigrette salad & chips or oven 
roasted veg 

Free Range Chicken Schnitzel /22 
Vinaigrette salad & chips or oven 
roasted veg
+$2 Sauce +$4 Parmi

Beef Schnitzel /22
Vinaigrette salad & chips or oven 
roasted veg
+$2 Sauce +$4 Parmi

Salt & Pepper Squid /22  
Vinaigrette salad, chips & house 
made aioli

15% OFF FOR SENIORS

LUNCH

Alli
Cross-Out



SPRING MENU Eggplant Bruschetta /18
Balsamic marinated baby beets, 
prosciutto & goat cheese crumble

Confit Duck /18
Blood orange sauce, fig & rocket salad

ENTREE

Italian Lemon Chicken /28 
Crispy, succulent chicken thigh 
fillet, sage infused crispy polenta, 
sautéed Brocolini & rich lemon 
cream sauce

Atlantic Salmon /32
French lentil ragout, butter glazed 
asparagus, lemon & dill yogurt

Lamb Trio /34
Roasted baby carrots, smokey sweet 
potato purée & mint jus.

Pork Belly /32
white bean purée, pickled red 
cabbage & bacon crumble

Steak Frites /34
300g scotch fillet, chips or oven 
roasted vegetables with choice 
of sauce

DINNER

Prawn Cocktail /18
Crunchy baby cos, cherry tomatoes, 
avocado butter & smokey cocktail 
sauce foam

Antipasto for one / 18 
Toasted ciabatta, house made dip, 
mortadella & cherry bocconcini

THREE COURSES 

$45

TWO COURSES 

$40

Garlic & Herb Bread  /6 

Warm Ciabatta Bread & Butter /2

Dino Nuggets  & Chips 
Spaghett i  Bolognese  
Fish & Chips
Hot  Dog & Chips
Cheesy Pasta

KIDS MENU Served with a drink & icecream  / 12 

Sticky Date Pudding / 12
Butterscotch sauce & dollop cream

DESSERT

Baked Mascapone Cheesecake /12 
Whipped Cream & Berry Compote

White Chocolate Panna Cotta /12 
Orange Zest Jelly & Shaved Chocolate

Sautéed Seasonal Greens /8

Chips & Aioli /8

Onion Rings & Aioli /8

 STARTERS 

Vegetarian Cottage Pie  /22
baked root vegetables, tomato based 
gravy, mash topper &  veggie chips

Salt & Pepper Squid /22 
Vinaigrette salad, chips & house made 
aioli

Free Range Chicken Schnitzel /22 
Vinaigrette salad & chips or oven 
roasted veg
+$2 Sauce +$4 Parmi

Beef Schnitzel /22
Vinaigrette salad & chips or oven 
roasted veg 
+$2 Sauce +$4 Parmi

SAUCES/ $2
GRAVY, PEPPER, DIANE, MUSHROOM

 SIDES 

Chickpea & Cranberry Puff /18 
Moroccan spiced with coconut curry 
sauce

Sticky Date Pudding /12
Butterscotch Sauce & Whipped Cream

MAINÀ LA  CARTE




